Утверждаю:

Директор МБУДО «Оршанский ЦФКиС»
_______________________/В.А.Плотников/
«______»_________________2020 г.
	
	


РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ

МБУДО «Оршанский центр физической культуры и спорта»

в сентябре 2020-2021 учебного года
	№

п/п
	Ф.И.О. тренера-преподавателя
	Вид спорта
	Группа
	Класс
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	СБ
	ВС

	1
	Пайметова Л.Ю.
	Баскетбол
	СОГ-1
	1
	
	1230-1400
	
	1230-1400
	
	
	1000-1130

	
	
	
	СОГ-2
	2
	
	1410-1540
	
	1410-1540
	
	
	1140-1310

	
	
	
	СОГ-6
	4-7 (м.)
	
	1550-1720
	
	1550-1720
	
	
	1320-1450

	
	
	
	СОГ-9
	8-11 (д.)
	
	1740-1925
	
	1740-1925
	
	
	1500 -1645

	2
	Мотовилов В.В.
	Баскетбол
	СОГ-2
	2-4
	1500-1630
	
	1500-1630
	
	1500-1630
	
	

	
	
	
	СОГ-6
	6-5
	1640-1810
	
	1640-1810
	
	1640-1810
	
	

	
	
	
	СОГ-8
	8-9
	1820-1950
	
	1820-1950
	
	1820-1950
	
	

	3
	Иванова Е.В.
	Дзюдо
	СОГ-2
	1-2
	1230-1400
	
	1230-1400
	
	1230-1400
	
	

	
	
	
	СОГ-4
	3-4
	1410-1540
	
	1410-1540
	
	1410-1540
	
	

	
	
	
	СОГ-6
	6-7
	1550-1720
	
	1550-1720
	
	1550-1720
	
	

	4


	Плотников В.А.
	Дзюдо
	СОГ-2
	1-4
	
	1400-1530
	
	1400-1530
	
	1400-1530
	

	5
	Асатрян С.А.
	Бокс
	СОГ-10
	9-11
	1900-2030
	1900-2030
	1900-2030
	1900-2030
	1900-2030
	
	

	
	
	
	СОГ-6
	1-8
	1700-1830
	1700-1830
	1700-1830
	1700-1830
	
	
	


